
Ratingpärmen

Onsdagen den 31 december 2014



Gert Svenson (2210)
---

Anders Larsson (2034)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-09-23 Albin Olsson ½ 1805 -9 2025
2014-10-07 Mikael Cederblad ½ 1787 -10 2015
2014-10-19 Stefan Andersson LASS Allsvenskan Div II 4 1 1 1818 7 2022
2014-10-21 Richard Unelius 1 1989 14 2036
2014-11-04 Jan Feldreich 1 1663 3 2039
2014-11-09 Anton Gummeson Örebro SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 2 ½ 1995 -2 2037
2014-11-25 Christer Erlingsson 1 1805 7 2044
2014-12-07 Bernt Åkerblom Västerås ASK Allsvenskan Div II 4 3 ½ 1959 -3 2041
2014-12-09 Christer Ljungblad 0 1900 -22 2019

Lars Andersson (2031)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-10-19 Pelle Carlbom LASS Allsvenskan Div II 4 1 1 1857 9 2040
2014-11-09 Joakim Sparv Örebro SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 2 1 1947 12 2052
2014-12-07 Anders Sunnebjer Västerås ASK Allsvenskan Div II 4 3 1 1870 9 2061
2014-12-13 Erlend Kyrkjebö Malmö Open 5 ½ 2053 1 2062
2014-12-14 Joakim Mörling Malmö Open 6 0 2083 -14 2048
2014-12-14 Patrik Nilsson Malmö Open 7 ½ 1996 -2 2046
2014-12-27 Haj Mohamed Safian Säffle SK Karlstad Open 1 ½ 1750 -11 2035
2014-12-27 Christoffer Johansson Karlstads ASS Karlstad Open 2 ½ 1803 -9 2026
2014-12-28 Ola Westerlund Karlstads ASS Karlstad Open 3 ½ 1802 -9 2017
2014-12-28 Pelle Lingsell Karlstads ASS Karlstad Open 4 0 1855 -23 1994
2014-12-29 Jonas Johansson Eskilstuna SK Karlstad Open 6 1 1810 7 2001
2014-12-29 Borge W Svanholm Norge Karlstad Open 5 ½ 1804 -9 1992
2014-12-30 Henrik Sjöl Norge Karlstad Open 7 ½ 1854 -7 1985

Anders Moborn (2028)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-09-26 Louise Segerfelt SS Manhem Västerås Open 8 ½ 1748 -11 2017
2014-09-26 Ingvar Gundersen Wasa SK Västerås Open 7 ½ 1772 -10 2007
2014-09-26 Dagur A Frögeirsson Fjölnir Västerås Open 6 0 1862 -23 1984
2014-09-26 Daniel Vikström Riddarhyttan Västerås Open 5 1 1649 3 1987
2014-11-09 Patrik Larsson Örebro SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 2 1 1926 12 1999
2014-12-07 Mats Jansson Västerås ASK Allsvenskan Div II 4 3 1 1791 6 2005

Rolf Isaksson (2023)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-10-19 Fredrik Qwarfort LASS Allsvenskan Div II 4 1 ½ 1861 -7 2016
2014-11-09 Stig Sjögren Örebro SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 2 ½ 1808 -9 2007

Ulf Svensson (1971)
---

Mathias Kardell (1964)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-09-26 Ralph Halleröd Wasa SK Västerås Open 5 1 2132 23 1987
2014-09-26 Johan Nordebrink Västerås SK Västerås Open 6 0 2116 -9 1978
2014-09-26 Mitra Ashoke Upsala ASS Västerås Open 7 1 1688 5 1983
2014-09-26 Lars Åström Limhamns SK Västerås Open 8 0 2122 -9 1974
2014-12-07 Gert Åkerman Västerås ASK Allsvenskan Div II 4 3 1 1755 7 1981
2014-12-13 Karl Eriksson Malmö Open 5 ½ 1671 -11 1970
2014-12-14 Peter Halvarsson Malmö Open 7 ½ 1980 1 1971
2014-12-14 David Quinn Malmö Open 6 1 1899 13 1984



Peter Holmgren (1947)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-09-26 Teddie Ljunggren Hedemora SS Västerås Open 7 ½ 1696 -10 1937
2014-09-26 Torolf Jansson SS Gambit Västerås Open 6 1 1553 3 1940
2014-09-26 Aron Hauksson H Fjölnir Västerås Open 5 0 1827 -21 1919
2014-09-26 Torbjörn Bäcklin Upsala ASS Västerås Open 8 1 1609 4 1923

Leif Haraldsson (1924)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-10-19 Martin Bengtsson LASS Allsvenskan Div II 4 1 1 1793 10 1934
2014-11-09 Joel Schuurman Örebro SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 2 1 1637 5 1939
2014-12-07 Björn Norén Västerås ASK Allsvenskan Div II 4 3 1 1777 10 1949
2014-12-13 Tore Andersson Malmö Open 5 ½ 1798 -5 1944
2014-12-14 Ulf Karlsson Malmö Open 7 ½ 2114 8 1952
2014-12-14 Lars-Göran Malmgren Malmö Open 6 ½ 1963 2 1954
2014-12-27 Mikael Holm Karlstad Open 1 1 1414 1 1955
2014-12-27 Henrik Lindberg Malm Karlstad Open 2 0 2297 -3 1952
2014-12-28 Per Omtvedt Karlstad Open 4 1 1936 17 1969
2014-12-28 Daniel Johnson Karlstad Open 3 1 1750 9 1978
2014-12-29 Pelle Lingsell Karlstad Open 6 1 1855 13 1991
2014-12-29 Kent Ängskog Karlstad Open 5 0 2232 -5 1986
2014-12-30 Niels Lauritsen Karlstad Open 7 1 2216 27 2013

Jimmy Kristoffersson (1921)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-09-12 Gunnar Lundberg SS Allians KM 2 ½ 1668 -10 1911
2014-09-26 Erik Alquist Södra SASS Västerås Open 7 1 2029 21 1932
2014-09-26 Lars Åström Limhamns SK Västerås Open 5 0 2122 -8 1924
2014-09-26 Daniel Wallenås Alingsås SS Västerås Open 6 1 1706 7 1931
2014-09-26 Mikael Johansson Alingsås SS Västerås Open 8 1 2059 22 1953
2014-10-03 Daniel Andersson SS Allians KM 3 1 1727 8 1961
2014-10-19 Mårten Garner LASS Allsvenskan Div II 4 1 ½ 1816 -5 1956
2014-10-24 Peter Karlsson SS Allians KM 4 1 1794 10 1966
2014-11-07 Henrik Karlsson SS Allians KM 5 ½ 1668 -10 1956
2014-11-09 Joar Hörngren Örebro SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 2 1 1672 6 1962
2014-11-21 Håkan Lundh SS Allians KM 6 1 1403 1 1963
2014-12-05 Ernst Cadek SS Allians KM 7 1 1345 1 1964
2014-12-07 Lennart Nilsson Västerås ASK Allsvenskan Div II 4 3 1 1676 6 1970
2014-12-27 Erland Jäppinen Karlstad Open 2 1 1434 2 1972
2014-12-27 Harald Mottang Norge Karlstad Open 1 1 1648 5 1977
2014-12-28 Christoffer Stenman Karlstad Open 4 1 1971 18 1995
2014-12-28 Lars Madebrink Karlstad Open 3 0 2215 -5 1990
2014-12-29 Santiago Grueso Karlstad Open 6 1 1611 4 1994
2014-12-29 Joakim Nyander Karlstad Open 5 0 2233 -4 1990
2014-12-30 Lars Blomström Karlstad Open 7 ½ 2201 11 2001

Andreas Andersson (1891)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-10-19 Rifat Saskin SK Bosna Allsvenskan Div III 7 1 1 1967 19 1910
2014-11-09 Tommy Carlsson Hultsfreds SK Allsvenskan Div III 7 2 1 1855 14 1924
2014-12-07 Michael Cederbladh Nybro SS Allsvenskan Div III 7 3 0 1787 -21 1903

Hussein Muganlinskij (1857)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-09-03 Hans Friberg Skara SS Pokalturn A 1 0 2223 -3 1854
2014-09-24 Lars-Göran Eklund Skara SS Pokalturn A 3 0 2348 -2 1852
2014-10-01 Viljo Koski Skara SS Pokalturn A 1 1837 15 1867
2014-10-08 Kenneth Wiman Skara SS Pokalturn A 1 1851 16 1883
2014-10-19 Torbjörn Lindelöf LASS Allsvenskan Div II 4 1 1 1800 13 1896
2014-11-09 Anders Lindén Örebro SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 2 1 1682 9 1905
2014-12-07 Magnus Iderman Västerås ASK Allsvenskan Div II 4 3 ½ 1600 -10 1895



Lars Sandström (1850)
---

Stephan Lindbergh (1849)
---

Fredrik Gidmark (1818)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-11-09 Jerry Svensson Hultsfreds SK Allsvenskan Div III 7 2 0 1836 -15 1803

Martin Björklund (1809)
---

Peter Karlsson (1794)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-09-12 Alemed Muganlinskij SS Allians KM 2 0 1645 -22 1772
2014-09-26 Mitra Ashoke Upsala ASS Västerås Open 5 0 1688 -21 1751
2014-09-26 Leonardo Aira SS Manhem Västerås Open 6 ½ 1724 -3 1748
2014-09-26 Sigriour B Helgadottir Fjölnir Västerås Open 7 0 1725 -19 1729
2014-09-26 Bozur Gajic Oskarshamn Västerås Open 8 ½ 1737 -3 1726
2014-10-03 Ernst Cadek SS Allians KM 3 1 1345 2 1728
2014-10-19 Adulahi J Cigali SK Bosna Allsvenskan Div III 7 1 ½ 1891 4 1732
2014-10-24 Jimmy Kristoffersson SS Allians KM 4 0 1921 -10 1722
2014-11-09 Sören Lövkvist Hultsfreds SK Allsvenskan Div III 7 2 ½ 1816 1 1723
2014-11-28 Daniel Andersson SS Allians KM 6 1 1727 13 1736
2014-12-05 Håkan Lundh SS Allians KM 7 1 1403 3 1739
2014-12-07 Ingemar Ernstsson Nybro SS Allsvenskan Div III 7 3 0 1679 -21 1718

Bo Backman (1774)
---

Daniel Andersson (1727)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-09-12 Eero Henttunen SS Allians KM 2 1 1314 2 1729
2014-10-03 Jimmy Kristoffersson SS Allians KM 3 0 1921 -8 1721
2014-10-19 Hamdija Lepenica SK Bosna Allsvenskan Div III 7 1 ½ 1778 2 1723
2014-10-31 Alemed Muganlinskij SS Allians KM 4 0 1645 -20 1703
2014-11-07 Ernst Cadek SS Allians KM 5 1 1345 3 1706
2014-11-09 Lennart Beijer Hultsfreds SK Allsvenskan DIV III 7 2 0 1719 -16 1690
2014-11-28 Peter Karlsson SS Allians KM 6 0 1794 -13 1677
2014-12-07 Berny Jonsson Nybro SS Allsvenskan Div III 7 3 ½ 1661 -3 1674

Tord Cederberg (1698)
---



Henrik Karlsson (1668)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-09-12 Håkan Lundh SS Allians KM 2 1 1403 6 1674
2014-09-26 Mikael Helin Stockholms SS Västerås Open 5 0 1933 -6 1668
2014-09-26 Stefan Aldenmark Örebro SS Västerås Open 6 ½ 1506 -7 1661
2014-09-26 Magnus Rosenholm Örebro SS Västerås Open 7 0 1600 -19 1642
2014-09-26 Pia Fransson Limhamns SK Västerås Open 8 1 1522 10 1652
2014-10-03 Gunnar Lundberg SS Allians KM 3 0 1668 -16 1636
2014-10-19 Enver Isovic SK Bosna Allsvenskan Div III 7 1 1 1644 15 1651
2014-10-30 Martin Bengtsson LASS KM B ½ 1793 5 1656
2014-10-30 Nicklas Sidmar LASS KM B 0 1737 -13 1643
2014-10-30 Björn Ingemansson LASS KM B ½ 1621 -2 1641
2014-11-07 Jimmy Kristoffersson SS Allians KM 5 ½ 1921 10 1651
2014-11-09 Håkan Zirath Hultsfreds SK Allsvenskan DIV III 7 2 1 1589 13 1664
2014-11-11 Simon Ivarsson LASS KM 1 1704 18 1682
2014-11-18 Klas Skytt LASS KM B 1 1616 14 1696
2014-11-21 Eero Henttunen SS Allians KM 6 1 1314 3 1699
2014-11-25 Ofelia Eriksson LASS KM 0 1649 -17 1682
2014-12-02 Mårten Garner LASS KM 0 1819 -10 1672
2014-12-05 Alemed Muganlinskij SS Allians KM 7 1 1645 15 1687
2014-12-07 Johnny Williamsson Nybro SS Allsvenskan Div III 7 3 0 1842 -9 1678
2014-12-13 Anders Hansen Malmö Open 5 1 1685 17 1695
2014-12-14 Johan Ahlander Malmö Open 7 ½ 1793 5 1700
2014-12-14 Jonas Martinsson Malmö Open 6 1 1767 20 1720
2014-12-27 Mattias Holm Karlstad Open 2 1 1401 6 1726
2014-12-27 Eero Valkama Karlstad Open 1 0 2108 -2 1724
2014-12-28 Christer Carmegren Karlstad Open 4 1 1201 2 1726
2014-12-28 Thomas Björklund Karlstad Open 3 0 2004 -4 1722
2014-12-29 Daniel Johansson Karlstad Open 6 ½ 1917 10 1732
2014-12-29 Tomas Arvidsson Karlstad Open 5 0 1974 -5 1727
2014-12-29 Asim Bratic Karlstad Open 7 0 1680 -15 1712

Gunnar Lundberg (1668)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-09-12 Jimmy Kristoffersson SS Allians KM 2 ½ 1921 10 1678
2014-10-03 Henrik Karlsson SS Allians KM 3 1 1668 16 1694
2014-10-19 Mirsad Bajric SK Bosna Allsvenskan Div III 7 1 0 1648 -17 1677
2014-10-24 Håkan Lundh SS Allians KM 4 0 1403 -26 1651
2014-11-07 Alemed Muganlinskij SS Allians KM 5 0 1645 -17 1634
2014-12-05 Eero Henttunen SS Allians KM 7 1 1314 3 1637
2014-12-07 MIchael Lindén Nybro SS Allsvenskan Div III 7 3 0 1671 -16 1621

Alemed Muganlinskij (1645)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-09-12 Peter Karlsson SS Allians KM 2 1 1794 22 1667
2014-10-03 Eero Henttunen SS Allians KM 3 1 1314 4 1671
2014-10-31 Daniel Andersson SS Allians KM 4 1 1727 20 1691
2014-11-07 Gunnar Lundberg SS Allians KM 5 1 1668 17 1708
2014-11-09 Magnus Rosenholm Örebro SS Allsvenskan Div II 4 2 0 1600 -18 1690
2014-11-21 Ernst Cadek SS Allians KM 6 0 1345 -27 1663
2014-12-05 Henrik Karlsson SS Allians KM 7 0 1668 -15 1648
2014-12-07 Tryggve Ivarsson Nybro SS Allsvenskan Div III 7 3 1 1631 15 1663

Johnny Merkel (1642)
---

Robert Eriksen (1634)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-10-19 Izec Alic SK Bosna Allsvenskan Div III 7 1 1 1577 13 1647
2014-12-07 Åke Johansson Nybro SS Allsvenskan Div III 7 3 1 1490 10 1657



Bo Lindblom (1588)
---

Alexander Hagård (1576)
---

Christoffer Strandberg (1476)
---

Håkan Lundh (1403)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-09-12 Henrik Karlsson SS Allians KM 2 0 1668 -6 1397
2014-09-26 Alva Sörensen SK Rockaden Lilla Västerås Op 5 0 1200 -24 1373
2014-09-26 Alan Koyi Uppsala SSS Lilla Västerås Op 6 1 1222 8 1381
2014-09-26 Bear Fahradin Västerås SK Lilla Västerås Op 7 1 1114 5 1386
2014-09-26 Per-Olov Sandgren SA Fenix Lilla Västerås Op 8 ½ 1589 8 1394
2014-10-19 Senaid Tankovic SK Bosna Allsvenskan Div III 7 1 1 1550 22 1416
2014-10-24 Gunnar Lundberg SS Allians KM 4 1 1668 26 1442
2014-11-07 Eero Henttunen SS Allians KM 5 1 1314 12 1454
2014-11-09 Jan Adolfsson Hultsfreds SK Allsvenskan DIV III 7 2 1 1538 22 1476
2014-11-21 Jimmy Kristoffersson SS Allians KM 6 0 1921 -1 1475
2014-12-05 Peter Karlsson SS Allians KM 7 0 1794 -3 1472
2014-12-07 Jan Hurtig Nybro SS Allsvenskan Div III 7 3 1 1228 9 1481

Ernst Cadek (1345)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-10-03 Peter Karlsson SS Allians KM 3 0 1794 -2 1343
2014-10-24 Eero Henttunen SS Allians KM 4 1 1314 15 1358
2014-11-07 Daniel Andersson SS Allians KM 5 0 1727 -3 1355
2014-11-21 Alemed Muganlinskij SS Allians KM 6 1 1645 27 1382
2014-12-05 Jimmy Kristoffersson SS Allians KM 7 0 1921 -1 1381

Pekka Kallo (1344)
---

Eero Henttunen (1314)
Datum Motståndare Klubb Tävling Klass Grupp Rnd Res R:t +/- F:t
2014-09-12 Daniel Andersson SS Allians KM 2 0 1727 -2 1312
2014-10-03 Alemed Muganlinskij SS Allians KM 3 0 1645 -4 1308
2014-10-19 Per Ahlström LASS Allsvenskan Div II 4 1 0 1786 -2 1306
2014-10-24 Ernst Cadek SS Allians KM 4 0 1345 -15 1291
2014-11-07 Håkan Lundh SS Allians KM 5 0 1403 -12 1279
2014-11-09 Bengt-Åke Johansson Hultsfreds SK Allsvenskan Div III 7 2 0 1473 -9 1270
2014-11-21 Henrik Karlsson SS Allians KM 6 0 1668 -3 1267
2014-12-05 Gunnar Lundberg SS Allians KM 7 0 1668 -3 1264

Dan Ljungstam (1291)
---

Ricky Nilsson (1278)
---

Felix Andersson (1035)
---


